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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Place

1-2

3

4

5-7

8-12

13-14

Name

Charlie Song

Benjamin de Costa

Nathan Zian Wang

Kaison Wang

Luka Granic

Paco Li

Weyman Li

Siddhi Dahale

Xinge Xu

Bailey Min

Sophia Wang

Jewel [Yi Xuan] Li

Gabriel Li

Helen Lin

ID

156765

156465

161735

159530

165083

164368

164379

164927

158788

163459

160004

157452

163161

158760

Rtng

1241

1284

1297

1004

1239

1245

939

1158

1312

1029

1160

1223

968

1103

Rd 1

W4

W14

W8

L1

W13

D10

L11

L3

W12

D6

W7

L9

L5

L2

Rd 2

D9

D5

W11

W13

D2

D8

H---

D6

D1

B---

L3

H---

L4

U---

Rd 3

D10

H---

H---

H---

H---

L12

D8

D7

H---

D1

H---

W6

D14

D13

Rd 4

W5

W10

W9

H---

L1

W11

D14

W13

L3

L2

L6

H---

L8

D7

Rd 5

W8

W3

L2

W9

D11

D13

W10

L1

L4

L7

D5

U---

D6

U---

Tot

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

TBrk[M]

9.5

9.5

10

7

7

5.5

5.5

9.5

9

9

7.5

2

9

3.5

TBrk[S]

11

9.5

10

7

11

9

7.5

13.5

13

13

11

4.5

12

7.5

TBrk[C]

11.5

11

12

6.5

8.5

7

5

5.5

8

7

6.5

5

2

2.5

TBrk[O]

35.5

30

31

21.5

31

26

21.5

37.5

35

34.5

32.5

15

30

18


